
                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5963  Nick Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     16:45.8  5:24 
      2 5937  Ian Barry                     12  Fennimore                      17:21.2  5:36 
      3 5873  Levi Glasbrenner              10  Boscobel                       17:30.8  5:39 
      4 5918  Rhett Reuter                  10  Darlington                     17:38.2  5:41 
      5 5872  Mitchell Davis                12  Boscobel                       17:40.2  5:42 
      6 5959  Mason Aide                     9  Iowa-Grant                     17:48.1  5:44 
      7 5869  Evan Belz                     11  Boscobel                       17:49.2  5:45 
      8 5927  George West                    9  Darlington                     17:51.7  5:45 
      9 5961  Jesse Buroker                 12  Iowa-Grant                     17:52.7  5:46 
     10 5948  Kyle Mudler                   11  Fennimore                      17:55.8  5:47 
     11 5878  Blake Sander                  11  Boscobel                       17:58.2  5:48 
     12 5870  Ben Bohringer                 10  Boscobel                       17:59.2  5:48 
     13 5849  Gage Roth                      9  Albany                         18:03.8  5:49 
     14 5875  David Martinez                12  Boscobel                       18:08.1  5:51 
     15 6024  Drew Robson                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:08.7  5:51 
     16 5978  Troy Nickels                  12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:12.9  5:52 
     17 5994  Jonah Dennis                  10  Riverdale                      18:16.6  5:53 
     18 5851  Jesse Schwartz                10  Albany                         18:17.2  5:54 
     19 5919  Willie Riechers               12  Darlington                     18:18.8  5:54 
     20 5997  Dakota Knoble                 11  Riverdale                      18:20.7  5:55 
     21 5912  Cristian Guiterrez            11  Darlington                     18:37.3  6:00 
     22 6020  Jackson Noll                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:37.5  6:00 
     23 5969  Colin Steffl                  12  Iowa-Grant                     18:43.0  6:02 
     24 5976  Payton Flannery               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:45.8  6:03 
     25 5981  David Tisch                   11  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:45.9  6:03 
     26 6022  Justin Reuter                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:46.0  6:03 
     27 6021  Nate Reiff                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:46.4  6:03 
     28 5881  Parker Steele                 10  Boscobel                       18:53.8  6:05 
     29 6019  Jackson Klang                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:55.8  6:06 
     30 5942  Jayden Glasbrenner             9  Fennimore                      18:56.5  6:06 
     31 5880  Brady Smith                   10  Boscobel                       19:03.9  6:09 
     32 5966  Kruz Kitelinger               12  Iowa-Grant                     19:05.9  6:09 
     33 6002  Nicholas Spiller               9  Riverdale                      19:06.9  6:10 
     34 5946  Trenten Klais                 12  Fennimore                      19:07.5  6:10 
     35 5909  David Bautista                 9  Darlington                     19:14.2  6:12 
     36 6016  Logan Brandt                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:16.7  6:13 
     37 5967  Owen Laufenberg                9  Iowa-Grant                     19:18.1  6:13 
     38 5915  Cashton Hauser                10  Darlington                     19:20.0  6:14 
     39 5926  Caleb Weaver                  11  Darlington                     19:27.5  6:16 
     40 5924  Ethan Thompson                10  Darlington                     19:38.9  6:20 
     41 6017  Parker Johnson                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:44.8  6:22 
     42 5998  Ashton Miess                   9  Riverdale                      19:49.3  6:23 
     43 6023  Tyler Reuter                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:52.0  6:24 
     44 5920  Luis Rios                     10  Darlington                     19:54.8  6:25 
     45 5846  Brian Cid                      9  Albany                         19:55.4  6:25 
     46 5968  Nic Pennekamp                 11  Iowa-Grant                     19:56.3  6:26 
     47 6025  Dylan Rouse                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:56.9  6:26 
     48 5868  Nathan Beck                   11  Boscobel                       20:02.8  6:28 
     49 5982  Ridge Toay                     9  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:07.0  6:29 
     50 5914  Brandon Hardt                 11  Darlington                     20:09.1  6:30 
     51 5938  Luiz Bonilla                  10  Fennimore                      20:09.3  6:30 
     52 5922  Brandon Sinay                 10  Darlington                     20:10.5  6:30 
     53 6003  Will Spiller                  11  Riverdale                      20:11.6  6:30 
     54 5979  Brady Penniston               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:11.8  6:31 
     55 6018  Ethan Kammerude               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:25.7  6:35 
     56 5944  Dominic Helms                  9  Fennimore                      20:34.5  6:38 
     57 5925  Michael Thompson              11  Darlington                     20:37.6  6:39 
     58 5847  Andy Gertsch                  10  Albany                         20:51.3  6:43 
     59 5845  Owen Baertschi                11  Albany                         20:53.7  6:44 
     60 5977  Nathan Nickels                10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:11.8  6:50 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5921  Juan Ruiz                     12  Darlington                     21:13.5  6:50 
     62 6015  Michael Austin                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:16.1  6:51 
     63 5947  Tec McLimans                   9  Fennimore                      21:16.6  6:51 
     64 5848  Nathaniel Ross                12  Albany                         21:17.4  6:52 
     65 5996  Jackson Kinney                11  Riverdale                      21:21.6  6:53 
     66 5949  Jacob Young                   12  Fennimore                      21:23.8  6:54 
     67 5910  Riggs Black                    9  Darlington                     21:27.7  6:55 
     68 5980  Caden Stoeger                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:32.2  6:56 
     69 5960  Dylan Bingham                 10  Iowa-Grant                     21:34.9  6:57 
     70 5962  Carter Christianson           12  Iowa-Grant                     21:42.9  7:00 
     71 5999  Andrew Richardson             12  Riverdale                      21:45.3  7:01 
     72 5874  Darius Jacobus                12  Boscobel                       21:46.3  7:01 
     73 5964  Sawyer Dobson                 12  Iowa-Grant                     22:00.2  7:05 
     74 5879  Hayden Schott                  9  Boscobel                       22:11.0  7:09 
     75 5871  Brennan Carlin                12  Boscobel                       22:22.3  7:13 
     76 5916  Noah Kraus                     9  Darlington                     22:32.0  7:16 
     77 5877  Justis Moldrem                 9  Boscobel                       22:36.4  7:17 
     78 5876  Ethan Mccoullough              9  Boscobel                       22:37.0  7:17 
     79 5941  Garrett Duff                  12  Fennimore                      22:37.3  7:17 
     80 5939  Noah Connely                  11  Fennimore                      22:37.7  7:17 
     81 5965  Ryan Esser                    11  Iowa-Grant                     22:38.9  7:18 
     82 5850  Bailey Schroeder              11  Albany                         23:11.0  7:28 
     83 6006  Mason Werthwein               10  Riverdale                      23:11.3  7:28 
     84 5940  Cormac Duff                   12  Fennimore                      23:26.7  7:33 
     85 5945  Seth Kendrick                 11  Fennimore                      23:32.7  7:35 
     86 5917  Reece Maurer                  11  Darlington                     24:47.2  7:59 
     87 5913  Alan Guzman                   10  Darlington                     24:56.8  8:02 
     88 5992  Skylar Brownlee                9  Riverdale                      25:08.9  8:06 
     89 6005  Blake Troxel                   9  Riverdale                      26:31.1  8:33 
     90 5993  Bryce Clark                    9  Riverdale                      27:17.8  8:48 
     91 5923  Ross Stauffacher              12  Darlington                     27:52.6  8:59 
     92 5882  James Troxel                  12  Boscobel                       28:12.1  9:05 
     93 6001  Ethan Schneider               12  Riverdale                      32:06.2 10:20 
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                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5963  Nick Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     16:45.8  5:24 
      2    2 5937  Ian Barry                     12  Fennimore                      17:21.2  5:36 
      3    3 5873  Levi Glasbrenner              10  Boscobel                       17:30.8  5:39 
      4    4 5918  Rhett Reuter                  10  Darlington                     17:38.2  5:41 
      5    5 5872  Mitchell Davis                12  Boscobel                       17:40.2  5:42 
      6    6 5959  Mason Aide                     9  Iowa-Grant                     17:48.1  5:44 
      7    7 5869  Evan Belz                     11  Boscobel                       17:49.2  5:45 
      8    8 5927  George West                    9  Darlington                     17:51.7  5:45 
      9    9 5961  Jesse Buroker                 12  Iowa-Grant                     17:52.7  5:46 
     10   10 5948  Kyle Mudler                   11  Fennimore                      17:55.8  5:47 
     11   11 5878  Blake Sander                  11  Boscobel                       17:58.2  5:48 
     12   12 5870  Ben Bohringer                 10  Boscobel                       17:59.2  5:48 
     13   13 5849  Gage Roth                      9  Albany                         18:03.8  5:49 
     14   14 5875  David Martinez                12  Boscobel                       18:08.1  5:51 
     15   15 6024  Drew Robson                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:08.7  5:51 
     16   16 5978  Troy Nickels                  12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:12.9  5:52 
     17   17 5994  Jonah Dennis                  10  Riverdale                      18:16.6  5:53 
     18   18 5851  Jesse Schwartz                10  Albany                         18:17.2  5:54 
     19   19 5919  Willie Riechers               12  Darlington                     18:18.8  5:54 
     20   20 5997  Dakota Knoble                 11  Riverdale                      18:20.7  5:55 
     21   21 5912  Cristian Guiterrez            11  Darlington                     18:37.3  6:00 
     22   22 6020  Jackson Noll                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:37.5  6:00 
     23   23 5969  Colin Steffl                  12  Iowa-Grant                     18:43.0  6:02 
     24   24 5976  Payton Flannery               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:45.8  6:03 
     25   25 5981  David Tisch                   11  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:45.9  6:03 
     26   26 6022  Justin Reuter                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:46.0  6:03 
     27   27 6021  Nate Reiff                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:46.4  6:03 
     28   28 5881  Parker Steele                 10  Boscobel                       18:53.8  6:05 
     29   29 6019  Jackson Klang                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:55.8  6:06 
     30   30 5942  Jayden Glasbrenner             9  Fennimore                      18:56.5  6:06 
     31   31 5966  Kruz Kitelinger               12  Iowa-Grant                     19:05.9  6:09 
     32   32 6002  Nicholas Spiller               9  Riverdale                      19:06.9  6:10 
     33   33 5946  Trenten Klais                 12  Fennimore                      19:07.5  6:10 
     34   34 5909  David Bautista                 9  Darlington                     19:14.2  6:12 
     35   35 6016  Logan Brandt                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:16.7  6:13 
     36   36 5967  Owen Laufenberg                9  Iowa-Grant                     19:18.1  6:13 
     37   37 5915  Cashton Hauser                10  Darlington                     19:20.0  6:14 
     38   38 5926  Caleb Weaver                  11  Darlington                     19:27.5  6:16 
     39   39 6017  Parker Johnson                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:44.8  6:22 
     40   40 5998  Ashton Miess                   9  Riverdale                      19:49.3  6:23 
     41   41 5846  Brian Cid                      9  Albany                         19:55.4  6:25 
     42   42 5968  Nic Pennekamp                 11  Iowa-Grant                     19:56.3  6:26 
     43   43 5982  Ridge Toay                     9  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:07.0  6:29 
     44   44 5938  Luiz Bonilla                  10  Fennimore                      20:09.3  6:30 
     45   45 6003  Will Spiller                  11  Riverdale                      20:11.6  6:30 
     46   46 5979  Brady Penniston               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:11.8  6:31 
     47   47 5944  Dominic Helms                  9  Fennimore                      20:34.5  6:38 
     48   48 5847  Andy Gertsch                  10  Albany                         20:51.3  6:43 
     49   49 5845  Owen Baertschi                11  Albany                         20:53.7  6:44 
     50   50 5977  Nathan Nickels                10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:11.8  6:50 
     51   51 5947  Tec McLimans                   9  Fennimore                      21:16.6  6:51 
     52   52 5848  Nathaniel Ross                12  Albany                         21:17.4  6:52 
     53   53 5996  Jackson Kinney                11  Riverdale                      21:21.6  6:53 
     54   54 5980  Caden Stoeger                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:32.2  6:56 
     55   55 5999  Andrew Richardson             12  Riverdale                      21:45.3  7:01 
     56   56 5850  Bailey Schroeder              11  Albany                         23:11.0  7:28 
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                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Boscobel                                   (17:47.6  88:57.6 0:28.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Levi Glasbrenner          10 17:30.8
       2      5  Mitchell Davis            12 17:40.2
       3      7  Evan Belz                 11 17:49.2
       4     11  Blake Sander              11 17:58.2
       5     12  Ben Bohringer             10 17:59.2
       6   ( 14) David Martinez            12 18:08.1
       7   ( 28) Parker Steele             10 18:53.8

       2.    70  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:03.1  90:15.5 2:20.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nick Connolly             11 16:45.8
       2      6  Mason Aide                 9 17:48.1
       3      9  Jesse Buroker             12 17:52.7
       4     23  Colin Steffl              12 18:43.0
       5     31  Kruz Kitelinger           12 19:05.9
       6   ( 36) Owen Laufenberg            9 19:18.1
       7   ( 42) Nic Pennekamp             11 19:56.3

       3.    86  Darlington                                 (18:20.1  91:40.2 1:36.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Rhett Reuter              10 17:38.2
       2      8  George West                9 17:51.7
       3     19  Willie Riechers           12 18:18.8
       4     21  Cristian Guiterrez        11 18:37.3
       5     34  David Bautista             9 19:14.2
       6   ( 37) Cashton Hauser            10 19:20.0
       7   ( 38) Caleb Weaver              11 19:27.5

       4.   119  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (18:38.9  93:14.4 0:47.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Drew Robson               10 18:08.7
       2     22  Jackson Noll              12 18:37.5
       3     26  Justin Reuter              9 18:46.0
       4     27  Nate Reiff                10 18:46.4
       5     29  Jackson Klang             10 18:55.8
       6   ( 35) Logan Brandt              10 19:16.7
       7   ( 39) Parker Johnson            10 19:44.8

       5.   119  Fennimore                                  (18:42.1  93:30.3 2:48.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ian Barry                 12 17:21.2
       2     10  Kyle Mudler               11 17:55.8
       3     30  Jayden Glasbrenner         9 18:56.5
       4     33  Trenten Klais             12 19:07.5
       5     44  Luiz Bonilla              10 20:09.3
       6   ( 47) Dominic Helms              9 20:34.5
       7   ( 51) Tec McLimans               9 21:16.6

       6.   154  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (19:12.7  96:03.4 1:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Troy Nickels              12 18:12.9
       2     24  Payton Flannery           12 18:45.8
       3     25  David Tisch               11 18:45.9
       4     43  Ridge Toay                 9 20:07.0
       5     46  Brady Penniston           10 20:11.8
       6   ( 50) Nathan Nickels            10 21:11.8
       7   ( 54) Caden Stoeger              9 21:32.2
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   154  Riverdale                                  (19:09.1  95:45.1 1:55.0)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Jonah Dennis              10 18:16.6
       2     20  Dakota Knoble             11 18:20.7
       3     32  Nicholas Spiller           9 19:06.9
       4     40  Ashton Miess               9 19:49.3
       5     45  Will Spiller              11 20:11.6
       6   ( 53) Jackson Kinney            11 21:21.6
       7   ( 55) Andrew Richardson         12 21:45.3

       8.   169  Albany                                     (19:36.3  98:01.4 2:49.9)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Gage Roth                  9 18:03.8
       2     18  Jesse Schwartz            10 18:17.2
       3     41  Brian Cid                  9 19:55.4
       4     48  Andy Gertsch              10 20:51.3
       5     49  Owen Baertschi            11 20:53.7
       6   ( 52) Nathaniel Ross            12 21:17.4
       7   ( 56) Bailey Schroeder          11 23:11.0



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Bib# Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace 
  ===== ==== ====  ==== ============================= ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1 5880  5880 Brady Smith                   10  Boscobel                       19:03.9  6:09
      2    2 5924  5924 Ethan Thompson                10  Darlington                     19:38.9  6:20
      3      6023  6023 Tyler Reuter                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:52.0  6:24
      4    3 5920  5920 Luis Rios                     10  Darlington                     19:54.8  6:25
      5      6025  6025 Dylan Rouse                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:56.9  6:26
      6    4 5868  5868 Nathan Beck                   11  Boscobel                       20:02.8  6:28
      7    5 5914  5914 Brandon Hardt                 11  Darlington                     20:09.1  6:30
      8    6 5922  5922 Brandon Sinay                 10  Darlington                     20:10.5  6:30
      9      6018  6018 Ethan Kammerude               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:25.7  6:35
     10    7 5925  5925 Michael Thompson              11  Darlington                     20:37.6  6:39
     11    8 5921  5921 Juan Ruiz                     12  Darlington                     21:13.5  6:50
     12      6015  6015 Michael Austin                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:16.1  6:51
     13    9 5949  5949 Jacob Young                   12  Fennimore                      21:23.8  6:54
     14   10 5910  5910 Riggs Black                    9  Darlington                     21:27.7  6:55
     15      5960  5960 Dylan Bingham                 10  Iowa-Grant                     21:34.9  6:57
     16      5962  5962 Carter Christianson           12  Iowa-Grant                     21:42.9  7:00
     17   11 5874  5874 Darius Jacobus                12  Boscobel                       21:46.3  7:01
     18      5964  5964 Sawyer Dobson                 12  Iowa-Grant                     22:00.2  7:05
     19   12 5879  5879 Hayden Schott                  9  Boscobel                       22:11.0  7:09
     20   13 5871  5871 Brennan Carlin                12  Boscobel                       22:22.3  7:13
     21      5916  5916 Noah Kraus                     9  Darlington                     22:32.0  7:16
     22   14 5877  5877 Justis Moldrem                 9  Boscobel                       22:36.4  7:17
     23   15 5876  5876 Ethan Mccoullough              9  Boscobel                       22:37.0  7:17
     24   16 5941  5941 Garrett Duff                  12  Fennimore                      22:37.3  7:17
     25   17 5939  5939 Noah Connely                  11  Fennimore                      22:37.7  7:17
     26      5965  5965 Ryan Esser                    11  Iowa-Grant                     22:38.9  7:18
     27   18 6006  6006 Mason Werthwein               10  Riverdale                      23:11.3  7:28
     28   19 5940  5940 Cormac Duff                   12  Fennimore                      23:26.7  7:33
     29   20 5945  5945 Seth Kendrick                 11  Fennimore                      23:32.7  7:35
     30      5917  5917 Reece Maurer                  11  Darlington                     24:47.2  7:59
     31      5913  5913 Alan Guzman                   10  Darlington                     24:56.8  8:02
     32   21 5992  5992 Skylar Brownlee                9  Riverdale                      25:08.9  8:06
     33   22 6005  6005 Blake Troxel                   9  Riverdale                      26:31.1  8:33
     34   23 5993  5993 Bryce Clark                    9  Riverdale                      27:17.8  8:48
     35      5923  5923 Ross Stauffacher              12  Darlington                     27:52.6  8:59
     36      5882  5882 James Troxel                  12  Boscobel                       28:12.1  9:05
     37   24 6001  6001 Ethan Schneider               12  Riverdale                      32:06.2 10:20
    10/17/2019  5:48PM
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                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                     Cole Acres Golf Course - Hosted by Southwestern High School
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Darlington                                 (20:06.2  100:30.9 0:58.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ethan Thompson            10 19:38.9
       2      3  Luis Rios                 10 19:54.8
       3      5  Brandon Hardt             11 20:09.1
       4      6  Brandon Sinay             10 20:10.5
       5      7  Michael Thompson          11 20:37.6
       6   (  8) Juan Ruiz                 12 21:13.5
       7   ( 10) Riggs Black                9 21:27.7

       2.    41  Boscobel                                   (21:05.3  105:26.3 3:18.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brady Smith               10 19:03.9
       2      4  Nathan Beck               11 20:02.8
       3     11  Darius Jacobus            12 21:46.3
       4     12  Hayden Schott              9 22:11.0
       5     13  Brennan Carlin            12 22:22.3
       6   ( 14) Justis Moldrem             9 22:36.4
       7   ( 15) Ethan McCoullough          9 22:37.0

       3.    81  Fennimore                                  (22:43.7  113:38.2 2:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Jacob Young               12 21:23.8
       2     16  Garrett Duff              12 22:37.3
       3     17  Noah Connely              11 22:37.7
       4     19  Cormac Duff               12 23:26.7
       5     20  Seth Kendrick             11 23:32.7

       4.   108  Riverdale                                  (26:51.1  134:15.3 8:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Mason Werthwein           10 23:11.3
       2     21  Skylar Brownlee            9 25:08.9
       3     22  Blake Troxel               9 26:31.1
       4     23  Bryce Clark                9 27:17.8
       5     24  Ethan Schneider           12 32:06.2


